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ALL BUTTER CHEDDAR BITES WITH ROASTED
ONION (800G)

SKU: H01.18

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Catering Pack

Tags: All butter cheddar bites, bar snacks, Cheddar bites, Cheese

and onion, Roasted onion

Approx. pieces 205 | Pack size 1 x 800g | Piece size 800g |

Baked cheddar bites with roasted onion and grated cheese on top.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac May Contain

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No
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Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2402

Calories 577

Fat (g) 41

Sat. fat (g) 27

Carbohydrate (g) 38

Sugar (g) 2.7

Protein (g) 13

Salt (g) 1.4

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour (gluten), butter (milk) 35%, matured Cheddar cheese 21% (milk, potato starch, salt, starter culture,

vegetarian rennet), roasted onion 12% (onions, palm oil, wheat flour [gluten], salt), free range egg, yeast, vinegar,

dried milk, white wine vinegar, sugar, sea salt, mushroom powder, yeast extract, spices, fermented wheat flour

(gluten), barley malt extract (gluten), salt.


